
The Limes
Apartment Floor Bedrooms Size Outside Space Price Price 

01534880770 | thelimes@broadlandsjersey.com | www.broadlandsjersey.com/thelimes

*FSP = Full Sale Price | APP = Assisted Purchase price

(fsp*) (app*)

91 (1C)          
104 (2B)
105 (2B)
106 (2B)     
111 (1C)  
113 (1K)
114 (2B)
115 (2B)
121 (1L)  
122 (2B)  
124 (1C) 

Ground    
First
First
First    

Second  
Second
Second
Second  

Third
Third  

Fourth 

1          
2
2
2   
1  
1
2
2
1  
2  
1 

581 sq ft   
710 sq ft
710 sq ft
710 sq ft    
581 sq ft  
581 sq ft
710 sq ft
710  sq  ft   
592 sq ft   
710 sq ft  
581  sq  ft 

Terrace          
Balcony

Juliet
Balcony     
Balcony

Juliet
Balcony   
Balcony  

Juliet   
Balcony  
Balcony 

£340,000          
£452,500
£442,500
£450,000     
£350,000  
£347,500
£457,500
£452,500
£355,000
£465,000  
£365,000 

£255,000          
£339,375
£331,875
£337,500     
£262,500  
£260,625
£343,125
£339,375
£266,250   
£348,750  
£273,750 


