The Limes





Apartment	Floor	Bedrooms	Size	Outside Space	Price (fsp*)	Price (app*)
91 (1C)	Ground	1	581 sq ft	Terrace	£340,000	£255,000
104 (2B)	First	2	710 sq ft	Balcony	£452,500	£339,375
105 (2B)	First	2	710 sq ft	Juliet	£442,500	£331,875
106 (2B)	First	2	710 sq ft	Balcony	£450,000	£337,500
111 (1C)	Second	1	581 sq ft	Balcony	£350,000	£262,500
113 (1K)	Second	1	581 sq ft	Juliet	£347,500	£260,625
114 (2B)	Second	2	710 sq ft	Balcony	£457,500	£343,125
115 (2B)	Second	2	710 sq ft	Balcony	£452,500	£339,375
121 (1L)	Third	1	592 sq ft	Juliet	£355,000	£266,250
122 (2B)	Third	2	710 sq ft	Balcony	£465,000	£348,750
124 (1C)	Fourth	1	581 sq ft	Balcony	£365,000	£273,750